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CUBE-mót SH
Hafnarfjörður, 19. - 20.10.2024

Sundgrein 10 karla, 100m bringusund Opinn
19.10.2024 - 11:43 Úrslitalistar
Mótsmet 1:00.18 Snorri Dagur Einarsson SH 22.10.2023
Íslandsmet 56.30 Anton Sveinn McKee SH Budapest (HUN) 25.10.2020
Íslandsmet Unglinga 58.57 Snorri Dagur Einarsson SH Otopeni (ROU) 06.12.2023
Íslandsmet Aldursflokka 1:03.81 Dadi Björnsson SH Hafnarfjoerdur 08.11.2019

ÍM Opinn: 1:16.32;  - 18: 1:17.66  /  HM-A : 57.63  /  HM-B : 59.36  /  NM-A 18 +: 1:00.94;  14 - 17: 1:02.31  /  NM-B 18 +: 1:01.55;  14 -
17: 1:02.94
Stig: AQUA 2024

Sæti F.ár Tími Stig 50m 100m

Opinn

1. Snorri Dagur Einarsson 05 SH 59.14 816 ÍM HM-B NM-A NM-B27.62 31.52
2. Anton Sveinn McKee 93 SH 1:00.30 770 ÍM NM-A NM-B28.13 32.17
3. Einar Margeir Ágústsson 05 ÍA 1:00.77 752 ÍM NM-A NM-B28.42 32.35
4. Nikolai Leo Jónsson 08 ÍRB 1:06.09 585 ÍM ÍM 30.54 35.55
5. Karl Björnsson 08 SH 1:07.19 556 ÍM ÍM 31.34 35.85
6. Arnór Egill Einarsson 07 SH 1:08.50 525 ÍM ÍM 32.07 36.43
7. Arnar Logi Ægisson 07 SH 1:11.02 471 ÍM ÍM 32.03 38.99
8. Már Óskar Þorsteinsson 07 SH 1:13.70 421 ÍM ÍM 34.49 39.21
9. Mikael Fannar Arnarson 09 ÍRB 1:15.69 389 ÍM ÍM 11.80 1:03.89

10. Gabríel Ingi Derti 08 ÍRB 1:17.63 361 ÍM 36.47 41.16
11. Magni Rafn Ragnarsson 10 ÓÐINN 1:22.61 299 39.31 43.30
12. Benedikt Már Þorvaldsson 10 ÓÐINN 1:24.55 279 41.27 43.28
13. Valentín Kristmundsson Genov 10 Ármann 1:25.50 270 41.40 44.10
14. Björn Elvar Austfjörð 11 ÓÐINN 1:25.86 266 40.89 44.97
15. Egill Orri Baldursson 09 ÍRB 1:27.51 252 40.88 46.63

Stefán Hagalín Árnason 10 Ármann 1:27.51 252 41.35 46.16
17. Stefán Darri Þorbjargarson 09 Ármann 1:27.92 248 41.84 46.08
18. Gabriel Jarnutowski 11 ÍRB 1:28.66 242 43.14 45.52
19. Luca Magni Barreiro Concheiro 09 KR 1:30.95 224 44.19 46.76
20. Guðfinnur Karlsson S11 88 FJÖRÐ 1:32.55 213 44.38 48.17
21. Ólafur Bragason Thoroddsen 10 BREIÐ 1:36.72 186 45.31 51.41
22. Benjamín Pétursson 12 UMFA 1:36.80 186 45.37 51.43
23. Dagur Nói Helgason 13 Ægir 1:39.21 172 47.10 52.11
24. Niklas Auffenberg 12 KR 1:39.28 172 47.54 51.74
25. Einar Steinn Einarsson 12 ÍRB 1:40.42 166 47.44 52.98
26. Tómas Ingi Þórðarsson 11 Ármann 1:40.75 165 47.49 53.26
27. Samúel Bryngeir Bryngeirsson 12 Ármann 1:42.59 156 47.77 54.82
28. Alexander Nóel Hjaltason 12 Ármann 1:43.22 153 48.19 55.03
29. Halldór Ingi Ólafsson 13 SH 1:43.25 153 49.26 53.99
30. Daniil Emil Olegsson 14 SH 1:44.01 150 50.49 53.52

Framtíð 13 ára og yngri

1. Björn Elvar Austfjörð 11 ÓÐINN 1:25.86 266 40.89 44.97
2. Gabriel Jarnutowski 11 ÍRB 1:28.66 242 43.14 45.52
3. Benjamín Pétursson 12 UMFA 1:36.80 186 45.37 51.43
4. Dagur Nói Helgason 13 Ægir 1:39.21 172 47.10 52.11
5. Niklas Auffenberg 12 KR 1:39.28 172 47.54 51.74
6. Einar Steinn Einarsson 12 ÍRB 1:40.42 166 47.44 52.98
7. Tómas Ingi Þórðarsson 11 Ármann 1:40.75 165 47.49 53.26
8. Samúel Bryngeir Bryngeirsson 12 Ármann 1:42.59 156 47.77 54.82
9. Alexander Nóel Hjaltason 12 Ármann 1:43.22 153 48.19 55.03

10. Halldór Ingi Ólafsson 13 SH 1:43.25 153 49.26 53.99
11. Daniil Emil Olegsson 14 SH 1:44.01 150 50.49 53.52
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CUBE-mót SH
Hafnarfjörður, 19. - 20.10.2024

Sundgrein 10, karla, 100m bringusund

Æskunnar 14/15 ára

1. Mikael Fannar Arnarson 09 ÍRB 1:15.69 389 ÍM ÍM 11.80 1:03.89
2. Magni Rafn Ragnarsson 10 ÓÐINN 1:22.61 299 39.31 43.30
3. Benedikt Már Þorvaldsson 10 ÓÐINN 1:24.55 279 41.27 43.28
4. Valentín Kristmundsson Genov 10 Ármann 1:25.50 270 41.40 44.10
5. Egill Orri Baldursson 09 ÍRB 1:27.51 252 40.88 46.63

Stefán Hagalín Árnason 10 Ármann 1:27.51 252 41.35 46.16
7. Stefán Darri Þorbjargarson 09 Ármann 1:27.92 248 41.84 46.08
8. Luca Magni Barreiro Concheiro 09 KR 1:30.95 224 44.19 46.76
9. Ólafur Bragason Thoroddsen 10 BREIÐ 1:36.72 186 45.31 51.41

Unglinga 16/17 ára

1. Nikolai Leo Jónsson 08 ÍRB 1:06.09 585 ÍM ÍM 30.54 35.55
2. Karl Björnsson 08 SH 1:07.19 556 ÍM ÍM 31.34 35.85
3. Arnór Egill Einarsson 07 SH 1:08.50 525 ÍM ÍM 32.07 36.43
4. Arnar Logi Ægisson 07 SH 1:11.02 471 ÍM ÍM 32.03 38.99
5. Már Óskar Þorsteinsson 07 SH 1:13.70 421 ÍM ÍM 34.49 39.21
6. Gabríel Ingi Derti 08 ÍRB 1:17.63 361 ÍM 36.47 41.16


